HKT
CABLE GRIP
PLATE SYSTEM
· Help to safe and accurate surgery operation
· Shortening surgical operating time
· Reduced pain at the procedure range
· Fast recovery
Advantages Point

Ensure that the cable grip plate used for the surgical procedure is well tightened
with the bone screw or that there is no bone screw loosening
Fix the Ø5.0 locking screw or Ø4.5 cortical screw to the part where the drilling operation is completed by using the driver.
Measurement by Depth GaugeSTEP 4
Bone Screw Fixation.STEP 5
Final CheckingSTEP 6
Cable Grip Plate RemovalSTEP 7
5.0 LOCKING CORTEX SCREW, B-Type
4.5 CORTICAL SCREW
No Item Code Length Remark No. Item Code Length Remark
1 2150-24220 20.8
Sanding
17 AD2150-24220 20.8
Ano
dizing
2 2150-24222 22.8 18 AD2150-24222 22.8
3 2150-24224 24.8 19 AD2150-24224 24.8
4 2150-24226 26.8 20 AD2150-24226 26.8
5 2150-24228 28.8 21 AD2150-24228 28.8
6 2150-24230 30.8 22 AD2150-24230 30.8
7 2150-24232 32.8 23 AD2150-24232 32.8
8 2150-24234 34.8 24 AD2150-24234 34.8
9 2150-24236 36.8 25 AD2150-24236 36.8
10 2150-24238 38.8 26 AD2150-24238 38.8
11 2150-24240 40.8 27 AD2150-24240 40.8
12 2150-24242 42.8 28 AD2150-24242 42.8
13 2150-24244 44.8 29 AD2150-24244 44.8
14 2150-24246 46.8 30 AD2150-24246 46.8
15 2150-24248 48.8 31 AD2150-24248 48.8
16 2150-24250 50.8 32 AD2150-24250      50.8
No Item Code Length Remark No. Item Code Length Remark
1 245-21020 20.0 17 AD245-21020 20.0
2 245-21022 22.0 18 AD245-21022 22.0
3 245-21024 24.0 19 AD245-21024 24.0
4 245-21026 26.0 20 AD245-21026 26.0
5 245-21028 28.0 21 AD245-21028 28.0
6 245-21030 30.0 22 AD245-21030 30.0
7 245-21032 32.0 23 AD245-21032 32.0
8 245-21034 34.0 24 AD245-21034 34.0
9 245-21036 36.0 25 AD245-21036 36.0
10 245-21038 38.0 26 AD245-21038 38.0
11 245-21040 40.0 27 AD245-21040 40.0
12 245-21042 42.0 28 AD245-21042 42.0
13 245-21044 44.0 29 AD245-21044 44.0
14 245-21046 46.0 30 AD245-21046 46.0
15 245-21048 48.0 31 AD245-21048 48.0
16 245-21050 50.0 32 AD245-21050 50.0
Anodizing (Blue)
Anodizing (Gold)
Fixing Screw (Locking & Cortical)
No. Code No. Description